Customer Name

AERIAL IMAGERY MAINE

ALICE & JUNE

ALL ABOUT KIDS

ART'S NAILS LLC

BOUJEE BEE

BRENNTAG LUBRICANTS NORTHEAST
BRETON MASONRY

CANNEUTICS LLC

CARING COUNSELING FOR YOU
COLD HEART TATTOO COMPANY

D W MCGOWEN PLUMBING INC

E2A EUROPEAN ENGINEERING AUTOM
FITZY FABRICATION LLC

GREEN LIGHT GO DRIVING SCHOOL
HALCYON TATTOO

LECTRIC WRIGHT

MOONSHINE SIGNS

N E FINISHING INC

PINE COAST FARMS

POP'S PLACE

PORT CITY DENTAL INC

R H WINSLOW EXCAVATING

ROOF MASTERS

SALON HALCYON / TC BROWS
SEACOAST MECHANICAL

VALIQUET CONSTRUCTION LLC
WILLOW TREE PRIMITIVES
WINDHAM INDOOR SHOOTING RANGE
WINDHAM WEAPONRY INC

Total Due Now Amount
$46.70
$61.08

$105.38
$85.03
$35.92
$65.87
$91.33
$51.03
$23.95
$49.10
$57.49
$28.74
$598.74
$39.51
$43.11
$28.74
$56.29
$70.65
$276.62
$419.12
$326.14
$65.87
$87.42
$73.05
$73.05
$59.87
$33.54
$1,306.33
$107.78
$4,367.45

Location

15 BRIARWOOD LN
889 ROOSEVELT TR
1PLAZADR &6
795 ROOSEVELT TR
9 BOARDWALK AVE
0 VARIOUS LOCATIONS
37 VANCE DR
868 ROOSEVELT TR
50 SANDBAR RD
32 TANDBERG TR
88 SMITH RD
32 MAIN ST
999 ROOSEVELT TR
8 TURNING LEAF DR
120 ROOSEVELT TR
245 WINDHAM CENTER RD
26 SCHOOL RD
5 ARCHITECTURAL DR
3 MALLISON FALLS RD
754 ROOSEVELT TR
85 HALL RD
14 CRYSTAL LN
58 JOHNSON RD
120 ROOSEVELT TR
999 ROOSEVELT TR
67 WEBB RD
6 SABBADY POINT RD
999 ROOSEVELT TR
999 ROOSEVELT TR



